NORTH

Scarborough beach medical centre

Mindarie Keys Medical centre
Grand Prom medical centre
Joondalup drive medical centre
Seacrest medical centre
Beaumaris Family practise
Belridge medical centre

DrY KWong

Woodvale Pk Med centre-asma
Wembley Downs Medical centre

CENTRAL

Diving medical centre

Central city medical centre

CBD West medical centre

East Perth medical centre

Travel medical centre
KANETIC-Floreat medical centre

SOUTH

Dr Karaya

Peel Connolly med centre
Applecross medical centre
Dr David Day
Rockingham city surgery
KANETIC

EAST

St Andrews Medical Group
KANETIC Health

Forrestfield medical centre
Mundaring Medical centre

LIST OF DOCTORS

37 scarborough beach road
Unit 2 / 6 Rochesay Heights
179 scarborough beach road
Unit 6 the gateway edgewater
28 seacrest drive

Constellation drive

Cnr ocean reef

65 forrest road

Cnr Whitfords and trappers dve
124 Weaponess road

135 Dunedin street

420 Wellington st (open 7 days)
847 hay street

168 Adelaide terrasse

ground floor 5 mill street

439 Cambridge street

11 council avenue
119 Anstruther road
764 canning highway
3 foster road

11 council avenue

9 Brown avenue

1/9 brockman road
137 Kewdale road
suite 1/76 hale road
5 Nichol street

Scarborough
Mindarie
Scarborough
Edgewater
Sorrento
Ocean Reef
beldon
Padbury
Woodvale

Wembley Dwns

Mt Hawthorn
Perth
Perth
Perth

Floreat

Rockingham
Mandurah
Applecross
Kelmscott
Rockingham
Navel base

Midland
Kewdale
Forrestfield
Mundaring

93418300
94077311
92451515
93000055
94484433
93004599
93070707
94021922
93094211
93418444

94448977
92214747
94864556
92214242
93217888
93876000

95279122
95814400
93646444
93904444
95279122
94371665

92745455
93532140
93591822
92951988

$125

$85
$150
$105
$105
$120
$100
$180
$120
$110

$110
$110
$145
$170
$110
$120

$150
$165
$143
$200
$150
$180

$165
$180
$165
$180



