

LIST OF DOCTORS

NORTH

Scarborough beach medical centre	37 scarborough beach road	Scarborough	93418300	\$125
Mindarie Keys Medical centre	Unit 2 / 6 Rochesay Heights	Mindarie	94077311	\$85
Grand Prom medical centre	179 scarborough beach road	Scarborough	92451515	\$150
Joondalup drive medical centre	Unit 6 the gateway edgewater	Edgewater	93000055	\$105
Seacrest medical centre	28 seacrest drive	Sorrento	94484433	\$105
Beaumaris Family practise	Constellation drive	Ocean Reef	93004599	\$120
Belridge medical centre	Cnr ocean reef	beldon	93070707	\$100
Dr Y K Wong	65 forrest road	Padbury	94021922	\$180
Woodvale Pk Med centre-asma	Cnr Whitfords and trappers dve	Woodvale	93094211	\$120
Wembley Downs Medical centre	124 Weaponess road	Wembley Dwns	93418444	\$110

CENTRAL

Diving medical centre	135 Dunedin street	Mt Hawthorn	94448977	\$110
Central city medical centre	420 Wellington st (open 7 days)	Perth	92214747	\$110
CBD West medical centre	847 hay street	Perth	94864556	\$145
East Perth medical centre	168 Adelaide terrasse	Perth	92214242	\$170
Travel medical centre	ground floor 5 mill street		93217888	\$110
KANETIC-Floreat medical centre	439 Cambridge street	Floreat	93876000	\$120

SOUTH

Dr Karaya	11 council avenue	Rockingham	95279122	\$150
Peel Connolly med centre	119 Anstruther road	Mandurah	95814400	\$165
Applecross medical centre	764 canning highway	Applecross	93646444	\$143
Dr David Day	3 foster road	Kelmscott	93904444	\$200
Rockingham city surgery	11 council avenue	Rockingham	95279122	\$150
KANETIC	9 Brown avenue	Navel base	94371665	\$180

EAST

St Andrews Medical Group	1/9 brockman road	Midland	92745455	\$165
KANETIC Health	137 Kewdale road	Kewdale	93532140	\$180
Forrestfield medical centre	suite 1/76 hale road	Forrestfield	93591822	\$165
Mundaring Medical centre	5 Nichol street	Mundaring	92951988	\$180